JUDSON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUDGET AMENDMENT
1ST QUARTER AMENDMENT

199-0-41-725-99
199-0-21-803-23
199-0-41-730-99
199-0-41-740-99

199-0-41-750-99

Legal fees for by department as per attached.

N

PREPARED BY

6211-00

6211-00

6211-00

6211-00

6211-00

REVIEWED BY

Date
DEBIT

$310,000.00

Total

7/15/2019

INCREASE
$100,000.00
$140,000.00

$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$310,000.00

N/ 7>

ENTEREDV



