JUDSON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BUDGET AMENDMENT 1ST QUARTER AMENDMENT

TER AMENDMENT		Date	7/15/2019
		DEBIT	INCREASE
199-0-41-725-99	6211-00	\$310,000.00	
199-0-21-803-23	6211-00		\$100,000.00
199-0-41-730-99	6211-00		\$140,000.00
199-0-41-740-99	6211-00		\$50,000.00
199-0-41-750-99	6211-00		\$20,000.00
		Total	\$310,000.00

Legal fees for by department as per attached.

PREPARED BY

REVIEWED BY

ENTERED